

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).8008/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 12/08/2008 in CRLA No. 605/1998 of The  
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

RAJO Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ad-interim ex-parte stay

Date: 08/12/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. ATM.Ranga Ramanujam, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Gouri Karuna Das, Adv.  
Ms. Anu Gupta, Adv.  
Ms. Rani Jethmalani, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Issue notice.

(Shashi Sareen)  
Court Master

((Indu Satija)  
Court Master